2011 BRECK CREST

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

5 Mile Women 19 & Under

1 (4) 503 BOYD Ruthie 53:58.0

Breckenridge

5 Mile Women 20-29

1 (5) 456 HANSEN Lacy Wichita KS 54:24.9 o

2 (13) 501 ADAMS Ashley 1:04:01.1  +9:36.2

3 (@15) 458 SHEPHARD Courtney 1:05:59.4 +11:345
Evergreen

4  (17) 498 BEE Jenna 1:06:35.6  +12:10.7
Boulder

5 (20) 457 RETZLAFF Natale _ 1:07:48.5 +13:23.6
Silverthorne

6 (24) 411 FLINT Sarah . 1:10:11.3 +15:46.4
Breckenridge

7 (26) 260 HENRY Kristen ‘ 1:11:45.6  +17:20.7
Colorado Springs

5 Mile Women 30-39

1 (o) 459 EDWARDS Emily _ 58:06.1 ok
Frisco

2 (19) 499 CAMPBELL Laura . 1:.07:11.4  +9:05.3
Breckenridge

3  (21) 460 FERRELL Tressa 1:08:11.6  +10:05.5
Boulder

4 (29) 462 SHERBURNE Melissa Frisco 1:16:22.7 +18:16.6

5 @4 461 SHEA Danielle . 1:20:58.7 +22:52.6
Lincoln NE
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2011 BRECK CREST

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

5 Mile Women 40-49

1 (7)) 464 BOYD Emily BRECKENRIDGE 56:57.6 b
2 (14) 488 DOBLER Julie Castle Rock 1:04:34.6  +7:37.0
3 (18) 466 LECLAIR Susan Sillon 1:07:06.9 +10:09.3
4 (25) 468 SHEPHARD Carole 1:11:41.7 +14:44.1
Evergreen
5 (33) 489 COX Monique Houston TX 1:20:55.9 +23:58.3
6 (36) 500 HARVEY Maureen 1:23:26.2 +26:28.6
Boulder
7 (37) 487 PONNAMMA Anu portland OR 1:23:26.7 +26:29.1
8 (40) 467 ROHDE Shari Greenwood Village 1:26:58.0  +30:00.4
9 (46) 465 FISHER Ellen _ 1:36:19.0 +39:21.4
Fort Collins
5 Mile Women 50-59
1 @ 471 DICKINSON Laura ) 1:02:29.8 ok
Frisco
2  (44) 470 COCHRAN betsy 1:30:42.1 +28:12.3
denver
3 (45) 469 BROWN Sandy Lawrence KS 1:36:04.0 +33:34.2
5 Mile Women 60+
1 (r47) 472 DEHAAN Vici 1:42:58.0
Boulder
5 Mile Men 19 & Under
1 (1) 495 MCCREREY Tucker _ 42:27.0 ok
Frisco
2 (3) 474 HENRY Tyler Colorado Springs 53:30.0 +11:03.0
3 (22) 492 BAKER Tommy Colorado Springs 1:08:40.6  +26:13.6
4 (38) 494 REISH Charlie 1:25:14.6  +42:47.6
Boulder
5 (1) 473 COCHRAN Sam 1:27:41.0 +45:14.0

Denver
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2011 BRECK CREST

Rang
Rank
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Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code
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Results

NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

NAME Team/Hometown

5 Mile Men 20-29

REGES Andrew
HOWDYSHELL Joe

Breckenridge

Dillon

5 Mile Men 30-39

SCHWALM Roy
TITTLE David
HACKETT Cord
KAURIN Greg

Littleton

Humboldt IL

Charleston IL

5 Mile Men 40-49

PETERSON Pepi
FLEISSNER Matthias
BAKER Jeff

REISH Eric

Hudson MA
Lenggries Germany
Colorado Springs

Boulder

5 Mile Men 50-59

ROCKENBACH Randall
BOGEAR Philip
NOT AFRAID Wayne

Woodland Park
Waunakee WI

Crow Agency MT

5 Mile Men 60+
STEIN Norman )
Breckenridge
READY Steve
Roxborough

BITTENBENDER Lee
CRABB Richard

Lawrence KS

Littleton

57:48.1
1:17:07.0

1:03:32.8
1:06:11.9
1:21:14.3
1:30:39.4

48:29.0
57:05.9
1:08:40.9
1:25:16.8

54:39.4
1:11:50.8
1:19:44.6

1:11:52.7
1:16:50.8
1:30:07.0
1:42:58.0

+2:39.1

+17:41.5

+27:06.6

+8:36.9

+20:11.9

+36:47.8

+17:11.4

+25:05.2

+4:58.1

+18:14.3

+31:05.3
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2011 BRECK CREST

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Half Marathon Women 20-29

1 (61) 238 WEISS Liz 2:24:44.4 o
Boulder

2 (71) 363 ATWOOD Carolyn Colorado Springs 2:35:13.8  +10:29.4

3 (87 239 LESLIE Shannon 2:43:09.9 +18:255
Boulder

4 (102) 303 LINFIELD Merilee 2:52:52.4  +28:08.0
Denver

5 (104) 305 SUAREZ Andrea 2:53:35.9 +28:515
Denver

6 (140) 307 DOWNS jordyn 3:26:48.0 +1:02:03.6

denver
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Rang Doss. Nombre uCl

Rank Bib ucicode

1 (59) 366
2 (76) 254
3 (86) 351
4  (88) 367
5 (89) 245
6 (96) 243
7 (100) 242
8 (107) 256

9 (T112) 240
10 (114) 248
11 @16) 259
12 (122) 257
13 (129) 244
14 (@135) 241
15 (41) 348
16 (146) 250
17 (T147) 258
18 (@152) 251
19 (158) 246
20 (T159) 255
21 (161) 156
22 (162) 252

23 (174) 154
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2011 BRECK CREST

NOM Prenom
NAME

Results

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

Half Marathon Women 30-39

HURLEY Jen
PARDOE Niki
TEODORU Maria
COLE Tricia
HENNING Darci
FADLER Fara
COTE' Brooke

SCHNAKENBERG Carla

BONCELLA Amy
CHENOWETH Carolyn
VESSELY Christina
SKARIE Sarah

GILB Kirsten
CARNEY Kathleen
HONDERD Lynn
DONOHER Katherine
STENERSON Lea
HENSLEY Kristine
VEEN Natalia
ROSING Lisa
HAGOOD Jennifer
MELTON Aimee
BRUCE Jeannette

9/4/2011 4:10:59 PM

Dillon

Golden
Breckenridge
Breckenridge
Breckenridge
Breckenridge
Manitou Springs
Brooklyn NY
Los Alamos
Highlands Ranch
Golden
Westminster
Frisco
Breckenridge
Castle Rock
Grand Junction
Boulder
Fountain
Boulder

New york
Colorado Springs
Denver

Breckenridge

2:22:37.5
2:37:45.6
2:42:58.2
2:43:47.4
2:46:19.3
2:51:12.4
2:52:24.0
2:54:14.4
2:59:04.1
2:59:19.0
3:00:04.4
3:02:58.9
3:10:14.8
3:19:21.8
3:26:57.3
3:33:01.3
3:34:27.7
3:41:33.0
3:53:35.7
3:56:16.8
3:57:39.3
3:59:58.3
4:17:17.8

*k%k

+15:08.1

+20:20.7

+21:09.9

+23:41.8

+28:34.9

+29:46.5

+31:36.9

+36:26.6

+36:41.5

+37:26.9

+40:21.4

+47:37.3

+56:44.3

+1:04:19.8

+1:10:23.8

+1:11:50.2

+1:18:55.5

+1:30:58.2

+1:33:39.3

+1:35:01.8

+1:37:20.8

+1:54:40.3

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware (ﬁ%ﬁi



2011 BRECK CREST

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Half Marathon Women 40-49

1 (69) 283 HEIMBACH Jeanette Boulder 2:34:08.6 ok

2 (72) 263 HUDETZ Julie 2:36:09.0  +2:00.4
Boulder

3 (©0) 272 DODDS kim 2:38:45.2  +4:36.6
pueblo west

4 (90) 356 SCHAMBERGER Michelle , 2:47:06.8 +12:58.2
Leadville

5 (91) 264 MEINDERS Cheryl 2:47:21.4 +13:12.8
Evergreen

6 (92) 265 NELSON Paula . 2:47:37.0 +13:28.4
Louisville

7 (93) 355 REISH Christine 2:48:18.6  +14:10.0
Boulder

8 @7 2n DECET Stephanie Colorado Springs 2:51:16.3 +17:07.7

9 (98) 277 PHILLIPS-HENRY Kelly _ 2:51:31.6  +17:23.0
Colorado springs

10 (99) 275 MASTIN Amy Siverthome 2:51:35.3  +17:26.7

11 (@o01) 266 OLSON Jill 2:52:38.7 +18:30.1
Boulder

12 (115) 274 LOTTRIDGE Susan Golden 2:59:49.3 +25:40.7

13 (118) 268 BARTLETT kate . 3:02:08.9 +28:00.3
leadville

14 (120) 267 PATZ CLARKE Deborah ‘ 3:02:11.3  +28:02.7
Colorado Springs

15 (123) 349 LINDQUIST Kristi Castle Rock 3:06:15.2  +32:06.6

16 (124) 350 TIMLIN Dawn Castle Rock 3:06:16.6  +32:08.0

17 (126) 269 BONIFER Nancy _ 3:08:42.7 +34:34.1
Littleton

18 @31 273 KENADY Courtney _ 3:11:48.4 +37:39.8
Breckenridge

19 @32) 276 MOEGLING Kristen 3:15:36.8  +41:28.2
Boulder

20 (133) 280 SMETANA-HERTRICH Monica 3:18:59.0 +44:50.4
Longmont

21 (139) 262 HACKER Ceristi 3:26:41.7 +52:33.1
Boulder

22 (145) 279 SCHLABACH Marisa Aurora 3:30:24.4 +56:15.8

23 (157) 281 VERA-NESMITH olga boulder 3:52:51.0 +1:18:42.4

24 (171) 261 DOUGLAS Lisa 4:13:12.0 +1:39:03.4
Lenexa KS
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2011 BRECK CREST

Rang
Rank
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Results

Doss. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Bib ucl code NAME Team/Hometown
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364

311

306

310

309
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312

Half Marathon Women 50-59

GRISHAM Marilyn

Boise
ALLMARAS Yvonne )

Littleton
FREEMAN Cora

Puyallup WA
AMBLE Laura i

Frisco

HAWKINS Lori

2:41:07.6
2:48:38.9
2:54:00.2
3:09:28.7
3:19:03.7

Colorado Springs

RUTHERFORD Stephanie

Boulder
HARTING sandra .

leadville
HARRINGTON Elise

Lakewood
BRIGHTON wendy

castle rock
UTOFT Jill

Greeley
KOZIK Abbie

Denver
LEVIN Annette .

Knoxville TN

Half Marathon Women 60+

CARPENTER Francoise
LINDENBLATT Carol

Lakewood

Angel Fire
Half Marathon Men 20-29

HERRING Brent

Breckenridge
YOUNG Steven _

Red Cliff
NELSON Ben o

Louisville
TAMAS Steve .

Breckenridge
BIRDSELL Danny

Los Alamos
ALBRECHT Matt

Evergreen
SENGELMAN Johnathan .

San Diego
ZAZZALI peter

Estero FL
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3:35:42.6
3:50:42.7
3:56:16.8
4:11:20.8
4:26:45.5
4:43:30.4
4:46:33.9

4:51:26.8
4:59:16.6

2:11:455
2:34:32.2
2:36:34.1
2:37:14.9
2:59:04.1
3:09:23.2
3:34:29.1
4:28:41.8
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2011 BRECK CREST

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Half Marathon Men 30-39

1 (51) 315 DONOHER Kevin . 2:00:07.0 o
Grand Junction

2 (s3) 318 SWANSON Bradley 2:06:14.4  +6:07.4
Lakewood

3 (56) 316 KEIDAN Ben 2:14:10.3  +14:03.3
Boulder

4  (57) 314 BEPRISTIS Michael 2:14:43.8 +14:36.8
Lakewood

5 (63) 347 BIERBRAUER David . 2:30:06.3 +29:59.3
Colorado Springs

6 (65) 354 BUTLER Dave 2:33:25.6  +33:18.6
Boulder

7 (95) 313 DWYER Mark _ 2:50:02.3 +49:55.3
Breckenridge

8 (108) 346 GIBBS Dan A 2:54:50.5 +54:435
Breckenridge

9 (130) 152 JAMES Michael _ 3:11:25.0 +1:11:18.0
Breckenridge

10 (T147) 353 SPRINGETT Justin Boulder 3:34:27.7 +1:34:20.7

11 (87) 317 PAXTON Michael Boulder 4:41:02.4 +2:40:55.4
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2011 BRECK CREST

Results

NOM Prenom
Rank Bib ucicode NAME

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown
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Half Marathon Men 40-49

SCHULTZ Nathan
AMES Andy
HILDEBRANDT Jeff
CHESHER Robert
CHENOWETH Kevin
HARVEY Chris
DOBLER Dan
BURNEY Dennis
SKOKOS Peter
MEINDERS James
NELSON Eric
FRISHMUTH Russell
BEDARD Andy
SCOULAR Jamie
BOWEN Lester
TORIZZO Jon
WIKELSKI K. Todd
WRUBEL Rob
GENTRY Shawn

9/4/2011 4:10:59 PM

Boulder

Boulder

Boulder

Boulder
Highlands Ranch
Hooper UT
Castle Rock
Boulder

Littleton
Evergreen
Castle Rock
Arvada

arvada

Denver
Lakewood
Boulder

Fort Collins
Colorado Springs

Dallas

1:53:15.0
1:56:05.0
2:04:59.6
2:07:49.7
2:26:19.2
2:33:56.4
2:34:05.5
2:34:07.9
2:38:07.0
2:40:42.7
2:53:20.4
2:53:55.0
2:55:16.0
2:55:39.3
2:55:47.7
3:00:27.4
3:07:01.9
3:25:16.2
3:49:51.2

*k%k

+2:50.0

+11:44.6

+14:34.7

+33:04.2

+40:41.4

+40:50.5

+40:52.9

+44:52.0

+47:27.7

+1:00:05.4

+1:00:40.0

+1:02:01.0

+1:02:24.3

+1:02:32.7

+1:07:12.4

+1:13:46.9

+1:32:01.2

+1:56:36.2
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Rang Doss. Nombre uCl
Rank Bib uclcode
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2011 BRECK CREST

NOM Prenom
NAME

Results

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

Half Marathon Men 50-59

HENDRICKS Ron
LAGOE Jonathan
KELLEY Brian
SANDMAN Artie
CUNNING Jim
RICHARDS Tim
DODDS brian
KAZMIERSKI Stefan
JEPPSON Paul
COX David
TOTH Bob
BRENNER David
DOMINGO Mike

Larkspur
Breckenridge
Lincoln NE
BOULDER
Breckenridge
Evergreen
pueblo west
Centennial
Vail

Fairplay
Breckenridge
Sarasota FL

Honolulu

Half Marathon Men 60+

GRISHAM Robert
BAKKEN Glenn
MOWERY CiIiff

SCRUTON-WILSON john

MOYLE Bill

9/4/2011 4:10:59 PM

Breckenridge
Granby

Breckenridge
Glen Ellyn IL

Lone Tree

2:21:37.9 ok
2:23:16.0  +1:38.1
2:32:37.0 +10:59.1
2:37:21.5 +15:143.6
2:38:07.0 +16:29.1
2:38:30.6 +16:52.7
2:40:32.1 +18:54.2
2:41:57.0 +20:19.1
3:02:10.8  +40:32.9
3:27:46.5 +1:06:08.6
3:29:56.5 +1:08:18.6
4:27:32.3 +2:05:54.4
4:43:29.7 +2:21:51.8

2:41:51.8 ok
3:02:22.0  +20:30.2
3:21:28.9 +39:37.1
3:27:03.2 +45:11.4
4:15:51.1 +1:33:59.3
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2011 BRECK CREST

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Marathon Women 20-29

1 (206) 3 ARCIERI Nikki _ 4:58:03.9 ok
Breckenridge
2 (208) 4 DAUWALTER Courtney Denver 4:58:47.4 +43.5
3 (238) 158 BILLOW Sasha Vail 5:32:02.2 +33:58.3
4 (244) 8 SOONG Caroline 5:39:56.0 +41:52.1
Boulder
5 (51) 6 KACH Linsey Breckenridge 5:52:41.0 +54:37.1
6 (258) 5 DESANTIS Reilly Breckenridge 6:01:24.5 +1:03:20.6
7 (T281) 7 MCNALLAN Erin Dillon 7:05:48.0 +2:07:44.1
Marathon Women 30-39
1 @75) 145 POHLE Jena Greenwood Village 4:25:50.6 ek
2 (182) 10 BRUXVOORT Kerrie , 4:33:29.9  +7:39.3
Broomfield
3 (195 20 STALEY Kaija 4:46:46.7 +20:56.1
Golden
4 (207) 12 COOPER LOri 4:58:29.5 +32:38.9
Boulder
5 (17) 13 ESPINOSA-SALCEDO Gina Denver 5:13.04.3 +47:13.7
6 (219) 16 PAGE Marika _ 5:13:47.6  +47:57.0
Breckenridge
7 (237) 15 MCMAHON Keira 5:30:44.2 +1:04:53.6
Nederland
8 (240) 11 CARPENTER Sandra Conifer 5:34:52.0 +1:09:01.4
9 (242) 21 WALDO briana _ 5:37:13.8 +1:11:23.2
lincoln NE
10 (245) 17 REMICK Sherry 5:43:44.3 +1:17:53.7
Boulder
11 (264) 18 SERVITA Marcy 6:08:39.8 +1:42:49.2
Boulder
12 (t271) 9 BAYER Leah 6:25:45.7 +1:59:55.1
Boulder
T13 (1279) 14 LINDER Chris _ 6:57:12.2 +2:31:21.6
Fort Collins
T13 (1279) 19 SHERSTAD Alanna 6:57:12.2 +2:31:21.6
Bozeman
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2011 BRECK CREST

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Marathon Women 40-49

1 (@88) 28 LAPIDES Karen ) 4:42:00.0 ok
Breckenridge

2 (T199) 27 HAYNES Shannon _ 4:48:33.2  +6:33.2
Breckenridge

3 (221) 25 EYTEL Kimberly Breckenridge 5:14:10.0 +32:10.0

4 (223) 160 PFEIL Terri 5:17:12.9 +35:12.9
Boulder

5 (255) 31 THOMPSON-LEFFLER Brenda ) 5:54:53.5 +1:12:535
Breckenridge

6 (259) 30 MCGINNIS Erin _ 6:01:26.1 +1:19:26.1
Breckenridge

7 (269) 26 HARDY Jen 6:22:12.9 +1:40:12.9
Boulder

8 (270) 24 CASE Christine 6:23:43.4 +1:41:43.4
Boulder

9 (T271) 148 DAVISON Leslie ) 6:25:45.7 +1:43:45.7
Breckenridge

T10 (1284) 23 BECK Renee 7:29:28.9 +2:47:28.9
Lakewood
T10 (1284) 29 LEMMOND Dawn Marie 7:29:28.9 +2:47:28.9

Lakewood

Marathon Women 50-59

1 (248) 36 WIARD Brenda Salida 5:45:42.5 i

2 (273) 35 MOSER Jane . 6:45:25.7 +59:43.2
Fairplay

3 (T277) 32 DAUS-WEBER Theresa Morrison 6:55:52.4 +1:10:09.9

Marathon Women 60+

1 (T274) 37 BROWN Eileen _ 6:52:45.3 o
copper mountain

2 (T281) 147 CARTER Hurricane Crested Butte 7:05:48.0 +13:02.7

3 (286) 146 CRAWFORD Sharon 7:39:58.9  +47:136

Frisco
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2011 BRECK CREST

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Marathon Men 20-29

1 @36) 43 GILNA Simon A 3:20:35.1 o
Breckenridge

2 (196) 39 ADKISSON Paul _ 4:46:55.1 +1:26:20.0
Breckenridge

3 (204) 44 PAYTON Christopher Derver 4:53:51.9 +1:33:16.8

4 (205) 48 COOPER Dan . 4:56:22.0 +1:35:46.9
Breckenridge

5 (12) 47 STIELER Kent . 5:02:36.0 +1:42:00.9
Fort Collins

6 (230) 40 BUSCH Justin _ 5:25:18.0 +2:04:42.9
Breckenridge

7 (232) 45 ROBINSON William 5:28:51.6 +2:08:16.5
Denver

8 (239) 42 DOWNING Craig 5:33:09.0 +2:12:33.9
Boulder

9 (263) 41 COLE Gary Englewood 6:07:59.9 +2:47:24.8
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2011 BRECK CREST

NOM Prenom
NAME

Results

Equipe/Ville
Team/Hometown

Marathon Men 30-39

RUCKMAN Greg
SCHLIEMANN Eric
LAROCHELLE Brad
BEARDEN Quent
BOOTS Bryan
DUNN Daniel
SHAMBARGER Michael
BARLOW Duke
SWIFT Jack

WALL Clint
ZIEGENFUSS Joe
SMITH Nick
WOLFRUM Ryan
CUSICK Brian
MARTIN WILLIAMS Mark
HERMANSON Doug
FIBBE Ben

SHIREY Scott
MARTELLI charles
RIDOLFI Mike
EVANS Daniel
MCMILLAN David
CONWAY Thomas
MORRIN hamish
WETZLER Andrew
TOMLINSON Brett
TUCKER Paul
WONG Graham

9/4/2011 4:10:59 PM

Breckenridge
Wheat Ridge
Breckenridge
Lubbock TX
Boulder
Breckenridge
Dillon
Breckenridge
Evergreen
Boulder
Golden

Dillon
Denver
Denver
Breckenridge
Dillon
Louisville
Frisco
evergreen
Breckenridge
Salida
Longmont
Berthoud
boulder
Highlands Ranch
Breckenridge
Boulder

Breckenridge

3:34:40.6
3:43:19.0
4:00:45.1
4:04:01.0
4:07:59.5
4:11:11.3
4:12:00.0
4:15:58.4
4:28:48.5
4:34:11.2
4:35:13.8
4:35:26.9
4:36:49.2
4:42:07.4
4:43:42.2
4:44:32.6
4:48:33.2
4:52:47.5
5:09:30.1
5:11:48.6
5:13:37.9
5:13:56.4
5:16:39.4
5:18:04.6
5:19:23.5
5:20:08.7
5:30:25.0
5:30:36.6

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware
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+8:38.4
+26:04.5
+29:20.4
+33:18.9
+36:30.7
+37:19.4
+41:17.8
+54:07.9
+59:30.6
+1:00:33.2
+1:00:46.3
+1:02:08.6
+1:07:26.8
+1:09:01.6
+1:09:52.0
+1:13:52.6
+1:18:06.9
+1:34:49.5
+1:37:08.0
+1:38:57.3
+1:39:15.8
+1:41:58.8
+1:43:24.0
+1:44:42.9
+1:45:28.1
+1:55:44.4

+1:55:56.0

ST



2011 BRECK CREST

Rang
Rank

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

(241)
(243)
(246)
(252)
(256)
(260)
(262)

(283)

Doss.

Nombre UCI NOM Prenom

Bib ucl code NAME

108

144

105

59

153

57

101

MORITZ Ben
TOWNSEND Marc
WEIR Mike
SMITH James
KING C.J.
KANIESKI Robert
FITZLER Joe
SCHRODER Brian
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Results

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Marathon Men 30-39

Lakewood
Broomfield
Longmont
Fountain
Boulder
Granby
Denver

Denver

5:37:03.2 +2:02:22.6
5:37:53.7 +2:03:13.1
5:45:00.7 +2:10:20.1
5:53:00.4 +2:18:19.8
5:57:16.5 +2:22:35.9
6:04:17.1 +2:29:36.5
6:07:11.4 +2:32:30.8
7:15:00.0 +3:40:19.4
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2011 BRECK CREST

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Marathon Men 40-49

1 (@54) 155 FANSELOW Bill Golden 3:44:48.5 ok

2 (165) 122 OBER Tommy 4:06:13.3 +21:24.8
Durango

3 (T169) 129 WILCOX David Gillon 4:12:00.0 +27:115

4 (76) 117 LOTTRIDGE Paul 4:26:00.4 +41:11.9
Golden

5 (@81 123 RANE Steve 4:28:55.2  +44:06.7
Boulder

6 (197) 130 WOODBECK Benjamin 4:47:25.0 +1:02:36.5
South Fork

7 (198) 151 FRIDLUND Johan 4:47:53.2 +1:03:04.7
Jarna Sweden

8 (201) 126 VAINE Mark Dillon 4:50:13.4 +1:05:24.9

9 (211) 119 MOUGIN Mike 5:02:05.4 +1:17:16.9
Denver

10 (213) 115 CARLSON Wesley ) 5:05:10.9 +1:20:22.4
Colorado Springs

11 (216) 157 NOVAK John 5:12:58.9 +1:28:10.4
Denver

12 (228) 159 DRESLER Dennis Hudson WY 5:21:21.8 +1:36:33.3

13 (233) 125 STOKES Simon . 5:29:09.9 +1:44:21.4
Breckenridge

14 (a7 122 NESMITH Judd 5:45:08.1 +2:00:19.6
Boulder

15 (249) 127 VAN CLEAVE Thomas 5:46:50.1 +2:02:01.6
Edwards

16 (250) 118 MCCRAY John 5:47:01.4 +2:02:12.9
Golden

17 (253) 116 HOFFMANN Brian . 5:53:54.1 +2:09:05.6
Louisville

18 (254) 131 WYATT Jacob 5:54:27.7 +2:09:39.2
Longmont

19 (257) 150 SVENSK Lars-Ake 5:59:03.7 +2:14:15.2
Taby Sweden

20 (265) 120 MUFFLY Michael 6:10:05.2 +2:25:16.7
Castle Rock

21 (268) 22 MEJIA James 6:21:36.8 +2:36:48.3
Denver

22 (276) 124 SQUIRES Chase Denver 6:54:43.1 +3:09:54.6
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2011 BRECK CREST

Results

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Marathon Men 50-59

1 (2o9) 137 KOZIK Mark 4:59:08.8 ok
Denver

2 (225) 138 LAYMAN Jay Breckenridge 5:18:31.0 +19:22.2

3 (231) 135 HACKER Rob 5:28:40.9 +29:32.1
Boulder

4 (234) 136 KJARTANSSON Skuli 5:30:02.6  +30:53.8
Evergreen

5 (261) 139 MAYSON Howard _ 6:06:15.0 +1:07:06.2
breckenridge

6 (267) 133 EHRLICH Jon 6:21:19.3 +1:22:10.5
Boulder

7 (T274) 2 PJ Doc 5 . 6:52:45.3 +1:53:36.5
reckenridge

8 (1277) 134 GIBBONS wayne mahwah NJ 6:55:52.4 +1:56:43.6

Marathon Men 60+

1 (229) 142 BLUMBERG Kurt ) 5:23:23.8 hiad
Bailey

2 (266) 161 OBERHEIDE Jim Frisco 6:14:55.8 +51:32.0

Scoring & Timing Summar
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